
DATE ENROLL NO NAME PROGRAMME COURSE CODE SESSION TIME

23-01-2024 2350614355 SUDIP BASAK MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

23-01-2024 2352730800 KOUSTAV NANDY MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

23-01-2024 2352730837 ANASMITA DAS MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

23-01-2024 2350105614 SAPTARSHI DAS MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

23-01-2024 2352730755 SUBHAM GUNIN MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

23-01-2024 2352730924 DIBANANDA SARKAR MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

23-01-2024 2351360390 SAMRAT BHATTACHARJEE MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

23-01-2024 2350156606 ANAND THAPA MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

23-01-2024 2351997460 JAYANTO MOHANTO MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

23-01-2024 2353965137 AVIRUP MONDAL MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

23-01-2024 2350456590 ABANTIKA BHUTI MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

23-01-2024 2350142006 HASSAN ZAMAN MOLLA MSCIS MSEI021P Morning 10.00 A.M

23-01-2024 2350614355 SUDIP BASAK MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

23-01-2024 2352730800 KOUSTAV NANDY MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

23-01-2024 2352730837 ANASMITA DAS MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

23-01-2024 2350105614 SAPTARSHI DAS MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

23-01-2024 2352730755 SUBHAM GUNIN MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

23-01-2024 2352730924 DIBANANDA SARKAR MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

23-01-2024 2351360390 SAMRAT BHATTACHARJEE MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

23-01-2024 2350156606 ANAND THAPA MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

23-01-2024 2351997460 JAYANTO MOHANTO MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

23-01-2024 2353965137 AVIRUP MONDAL MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

23-01-2024 2350456590 ABANTIKA BHUTI MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

23-01-2024 2350142006 HASSAN ZAMAN MOLLA MSCIS MSEI022P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

24-01-2024 2250111110 SOUKAT SAHA MSCIS MSEI025P Morning 10.00 A.M

24-01-2024 2251816758 RAJA NANDI MSCIS MSEI025P Morning 10.00 A.M
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24-01-2024 2350614355 SUDIP BASAK MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

24-01-2024 2352730800 KOUSTAV NANDY MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

24-01-2024 2352730837 ANASMITA DAS MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

24-01-2024 2350105614 SAPTARSHI DAS MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

24-01-2024 2352730755 SUBHAM GUNIN MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

24-01-2024 2352730924 DIBANANDA SARKAR MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

24-01-2024 2351360390 SAMRAT BHATTACHARJEE MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

24-01-2024 2350156606 ANAND THAPA MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

24-01-2024 2351997460 JAYANTO MOHANTO MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

24-01-2024 2353965137 AVIRUP MONDAL MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

24-01-2024 2350456590 ABANTIKA BHUTI MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

24-01-2024 2350142006 HASSAN ZAMAN MOLLA MSCIS MSEI023P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

25-01-2024 2250111110 SOUKAT SAHA MSCIS MSEI026P Morning 10.00 A.M

25-01-2024 2251816758 RAJA NANDI MSCIS MSEI026P Morning 10.00 A.M

25-01-2024 2250111110 SOUKAT SAHA MSCIS MSEI027P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

25-01-2024 2251816758 RAJA NANDI MSCIS MSEI027P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

25-01-2024 2250101446 ABHISEKH MUKHERJEE MSCIS MSEI027P Afternoon 02.00 P.M

Term End Practical examination JUNE-2023 for MSCIS programme in offline mode commencinf from 23/01/2024 to 25/01/2024 Please carry 

original IGNOU I card and  Hall Ticket venue of the Examination Centre  IGNOU Regional Centre Bikash Bhavan, North Block 4th Floor Saltlake 

Kolkata-91. 


